
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.10 474 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.17 472 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.31 469 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.51 464 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.71 437 F 23/04/16 WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.18 428 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:02.68 417 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.24 370 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:06.75 345 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.13 325 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:11.00 287 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:11.11 286 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:11.44 282 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:12.46 270 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:13.41 260 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.92 254 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.33 240 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:15.52 238 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.78 236 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:16.94 225 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:28.09 150 F 11/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

1:41.81 97  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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1:01.71 437 F 23/04/16 WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.17 472 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.10 474 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.51 464 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.31 469 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.24 370 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:02.68 417 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.75 345 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:08.13 325 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:11.11 286 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:11.00 287 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:11.44 282 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:12.46 270 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:13.92 254 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.41 260 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.52 238 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.78 236 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:15.33 240 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:16.94 225 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:28.09 150 F 11/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

1:41.81 97  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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